
POS. N° NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO PUNTOS
1 41 NICOLAS ALVAREZ 3XTREME 01:04:19:285 40
2 3 ROBERTO RAI MUÑOZ GARZA 3XTREME A 01:04:19:801 38
3 1 FRANCISCO SERRANO PLOWELLS 3XTREME A 01:04:19:957 36
4 27 ALEJANDRO MORENO LÓPEZ SPRINTERSGETLIFE 01:04:20:149 34
5 12 GERARDO GUTIERREZ RR 01:04:20:614 32
6 28 FERNANDO GONZÁLEZ VÁZQUEZ SPRINTERSGETLIFE 01:04:21:510 30
7 25 FRANCISCO DANIEL IBARRA VILLANUEVA SPRINTERSGETLIFE 01:04:22:632 28
8 15 ANTONIO CAMARILLO RABBITS 01:04:30:957 26
9 11 DANIEL CASTILLO RR 01:04:59:152 24
10 37 RAUL CASTILLO GARCIA ORVEN 01:04:59:167 22
11 23 PAUL ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA SPRINTERSGETLIFE 01:04:59:179 20
12 6 MANUEL SERRANO PLOWELLS 3XTREME A 01:04:59:206 18
13 19 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ REYNA ORVEN 01:05:00:046 16
14 30 ROEL ROMAN MTZ ESCAMILLA RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB 01:05:00:917 14
15 2 ALVARO RENE PERALES SALINAS 3XTREME 01:05:01:637 12
16 26 CARLOS DANIEL URIBE BALLESTEROS SPRINTERSGETLIFE 01:05:02:464 10
17 24 JAIME VIGIL CASTRO SPRINTERSGETLIFE 01:05:02:669 8
18 29 OMAR ISRAEL MTZ ESCAMILLA RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB 01:05:05:512 6
19 4 JOSE MIGUEL DE LA FUENTE 3XTREME 01:05:10:711 4
20 10 LUIS ENRIQUE NADER LEAL RR 01:05:32:920 2
21 32 JOSÉ ARTURO BENAVIDES LÓPEZ IKUSI MEXICO 01:07:16:635 0
22 20 ROMAN ESTEBAN LOMAS ORVEN 01:08:20:032 0
23 9 BADUR MONTUFAR RR 01:12:51:242 0
24 35 CARLOS EMILIANO GONZALEZ PEREZ FE26 01:14:47:061 0
25 33 RONALDO LOPEZ SQUADRA ELITE 01:20:11:967 0
26 22 HORACIO PATRICIO PORTALES VALLE ORVEN 0:51:45 0
27 8 EDGAR LEIJA RR NT 0
28 14 PABLO MARTINEZ 3XTREME B NTS 0
29 18 PABLO ANDRADE PEREZ ORVEN NTS 0

1 9 BADUR MONTUFAR RR
2 41 NICOLAS ALVAREZ 3XTREME
3 27 ALEJANDRO MORENO LÓPEZ SPRINTERSGETLIFE
4 11 DANIEL CASTILLO RR
5 24 JAIME VIGIL CASTRO SPRINTERSGETLIFE

1 23 PAUL ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA SPRINTERSGETLIFE
2 1 FRANCISCO SERRANO PLOWELLS 3XTREME A
3 26 CARLOS DANIEL URIBE BALLESTEROS SPRINTERSGETLIFE
4 41 NICOLAS ALVAREZ 3XTREME
5 2 ALVARO RENE PERALES SALINAS 3XTREME

1
2
3
4

POS. N° NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO PUNTOS
1 341 HECTOR DAVID BARRAGAN AGUILAR RR 01:06:56:424 40
2 356 CARLOS GUSTAVO FORTUNATT SERAFIN BIKE MASTERS 01:06:56:493 38
3 302 EDGAR ABDUL PONCE ORVEN A 01:06:56:844 36
4 358 MIGUEL ANGEL DE JESUS ALVARADO COLORADO GUTIERREZ TEAM 01:06:56:904 34
5 340 DANIEL MALDONADO GARZA RR 01:06:57:989 32
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6 324 LUIS GUILLERMO SILLER HOTZEN CHANOS TEAM 01:06:58:414 30
7 339 JESÚS TOSTADO RR 01:06:59:517 28
8 333 CARLOS ORTIZ ORVEN C 01:07:01:012 26
9 304 FRANCISCO JAVIER CABALLERO GARCIA ORVEN A 01:07:34:194 24
10 305 ALLAN TORRES ORVEN A 01:07:43:778 22
11 337 JUAN ANTONIO IBARRA RR 01:07:44:785 20
12 357 FRANCISCO JAVIER SIFUENTES MENCHACA GUTIERREZ TEAM 01:08:15:552 18
13 303 GERARDO ELIZONDO GONZALEZ ORVEN A 01:08:17:109 16
14 317 DIEGO COLIN ORVEN B 01:08:17:902 14
15 338 ANTONIO CAMARILLO LICON RR 01:08:18:261 12
16 313 LUIS NAÑES SQUADRAELITE 01:08:18:335 10
17 301 MIGUEL FLORES ORVEN A 01:08:18:645 8
18 300 EDGAR TREVIÑO ORVEN A 01:08:18:710 6
19 320 SERGIO CANALES ORVEN B 01:08:18:723 4
20 344 SERGIO MARTINEZ JT 01:08:18:987 2
21 336 HÉCTOR ELIZONDO ORTIZ ORVEN C 01:08:19:549 0
22 327 GUILLERMO CASTELLANOS CHANOS TEAM B QUALITYPOST 01:08:19:740 0
23 347 BENJAMIN ESPARZA HERNANDEZ RR 01:08:19:969 0
24 349 JESUS CESAR FLORES BANDA RR 01:08:22:089 0
25 343 ROSENDO RAMOS RR 01:08:23:147 0
26 315 CARLOS MORA GONZALEZ SQUADRAELITE 01:08:23:365 0
27 322 HECTOR DANIEL GONZALEZ ENRIQUEZ CHANOS TEAM A QUALITYPOST 01:08:23:746 0
28 312 ALFREDO ABUD FRIEDERICHSEN SQUADRAELITE 01:08:24:788 0
29 316 ANDRES RIVERA HUERTA ORVEN B 01:08:29:019 0
30 325 EDUARDO GRACIANO CHANOS TEAM A QUALITYPOST 01:08:39:796 0
31 354 GERARDO ALANIS HINOJOSA RR 01:08:40:364 0
32 318 RADAMES TREVIÑO ORVEN B 01:09:05:362 0
33 331 MARIO ENRIQUE PEÑA NADER ORVEN 01:09:05:418 0
34 308 DANIEL RICO RAMM RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB 01:11:26:876 0
35 306 FERNANDO AARON PASILLAS SORIA RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB 01:11:28:031 0
36 329 FERNANDO GUZMAN RAMIREZ CHANOS TEAM 01:13:35:000 0
37 345 JUAN MANUEL MENDOZA MARTINEZ ORVEN 01:13:35:998 0
38 323 IVAN SAN JUAN CHANOS TEAM A QUALITYPOST 01:13:36:558 0
39 346 CESAR MASCAREÑAS RR 01:18:23:420 0
40 359 JAVIER ALEJANDRO LOPEZ LANDEROS CHANOS TEAM NT 0
41 307 MARIO ALBERTO GARZA LEAL RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB NTS 0

1 357 FRANCISCO JAVIER SIFUENTES MENCHACA GUTIERREZ TEAM
2 358 MIGUEL ANGEL DE JESUS ALVARADO COLORADO GUTIERREZ TEAM
3 304 FRANCISCO JAVIER CABALLERO GARCIA ORVEN A
4 320 SERGIO CANALES ORVEN B
5 325 EDUARDO GRACIANO CHANOS TEAM A QUALITYPOST

1 358 MIGUEL ANGEL DE JESUS ALVARADO COLORADO GUTIERREZ TEAM
2 339 JESÚS TOSTADO RR
3 340 DANIEL MALDONADO GARZA RR
4 333 CARLOS ORTIZ ORVEN C
5 302 EDGAR ABDUL PONCE ORVEN A
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POS. N° NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO PUNTOS
1 465 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ GARZA GALLO71HUSKY 01:07:34:933 40
2 422 EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SQUADRA ELITE 01:07:37:078 38
3 409 EVEN ESTEBAN GONZALEZ LONGORIA BIKEMASTERS 01:07:38:436 36
4 406 LUIS COO BIKEMASTERS 01:08:11:595 34
5 404 RAFAEL SOTO GUERRERO RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB 01:08:13:534 32
6 407 XAVIER HERNANDEZ BIKEMASTERS 01:08:13:648 30
7 427 MARCO ANTONIO LÓPEZ SQUADRA ELITE B 01:08:14:324 28
8 419 FERNANDO RAMIREZ ESPINOSA SQUADRA ELITE 01:08:14:369 26
9 415 JESUS ANTONIO VELASCO AGUIRRE FE26 01:08:14:525 24
10 438 ALFREDO PEDRAZA MEDELLIN CONCEPTO 360 01:08:14:777 22
11 408 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ PEREYRA BIKEMASTERS 01:08:14:830 20
12 448 JOSE FERRARA GALLO71HUSKY 01:08:14:937 18
13 416 SERGIO ANDRES CASTILLO OCHOA FE26 01:08:15:220 16
14 417 ANTONIO DOMINGUEZ PALACIOS SQUADRA ELITE A 01:08:15:450 14
15 469 MAXIMINO CORTES MARTINEZ ORVEN 01:08:15:594 12
16 424 JORGE MÉNDEZ ROMERO SQUADRA ELITE 01:08:15:638 10
17 405 GUSTAVO MOLLER BIKEMASTERS 01:08:15:710 8
18 410 ALBERTO OBA BIKEMASTERS 01:08:15:834 6
19 426 ABELARDO GHIO ESPINOSA SQUADRA ELITE 01:08:16:114 4
20 421 ADRIAN ELIZONDO GONZALEZ SQUADRA ELITE A 01:08:16:953 2
21 455 NOE ANTONIO ESQUEDA HERRERA CONCEPTO 360 01:08:18:597 0
22 454 YAN D GARAT CONCEPTO 360 01:08:19:053 0
23 466 GILBERTO PEDRAZA MEDELLIN CONCEPTO 360 01:08:19:782 0
24 457 RAUL GOMEZ CHARLES GALLO71HUSKY 01:08:20:156 0
25 437 ADRIAN LEONARDO CHIMAL CIENFUEGOS CONCEPTO 360 01:14:54:594 0
26 449 ALBERTO GARCIA ARAGON RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB 01:21:51:846 0
27 411 JOEL TORRES GUERRERO LEVELX NT 0
28 413 EDDIE GUTIERREZ CASTILLO FE26 NT 0
29 423 FREDDY AGUIRRE LANDA AGUIRRE TEAM MACHINE LEARNING NT 0
30 470 JAVIER ALEJANDRO REYES VEGA LIBRE NT 0
31 400 ROBERTO EDMUNDO LEON VILLANUEVA RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB NT 0
33 434 JOSE ANTONIO ROBLES ATAYDE CHANO'S TEAM QUALITYPOST NT 0
34 447 FRANCISCO GABINO ESTEVA NÁJERA RR NT 0
35 450 FERNANDO MARTÍNEZ GÓMEZ LIBRE NT 0
36 451 MIGUEL ANGEL CAVAZOS LIBRE NT 0

1 404 RAFAEL SOTO GUERRERO RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB
2 427 MARCO ANTONIO LÓPEZ SQUADRA ELITE B
3 406 LUIS COO BIKEMASTERS
4 438 ALFREDO PEDRAZA MEDELLIN CONCEPTO 360
5 465 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ GARZA GALLO71HUSKY

1 422 EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA SQUADRA ELITE
2 409 EVEN ESTEBAN GONZALEZ LONGORIA BIKEMASTERS
3 465 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ GARZA GALLO71HUSKY
4 404 RAFAEL SOTO GUERRERO RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB
5 438 ALFREDO PEDRAZA MEDELLIN CONCEPTO 360

1
2
3
4
5

POS. N° NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO PUNTOS
1 636 MAURICIO NARVAEZ SILVA SQUADRA ELITE 00:51:24:188 40
2 621 DIEGO CONTRERAS VILLEGAS RENTAL DEPOT 00:51:24:674 38
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3 632 ANTONIO VELAZCO FE 26 00:51:25:119 36
4 600 GERARDO MAURICIO BELTRAN RAMON RAFA SOTO 00:51:25:568 34
5 629 HECTOR VILLARREAL VILLARREAL ORVEN 00:51:25:745 32
6 602 ARTURO LOZANO RAFA SOTO 00:51:26:021 30
7 601 JUAN RAYMUNDO LEOS GUTIERREZ RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB 00:51:26:761 28
8 603 ISRAEL ESCAMILLA TORRES RSCC 00:51:26:889 26
9 628 BRANDON VILLARREAL VILLARREAL ORVEN 00:51:26:957 24
10 627 FRANCISCO SAMUEL VEGA MARTINEZ ORVEN 00:51:27:472 22
11 626 NESTOR ORLANDO JARALEÑO HERNANDEZ ORVEN 00:51:27:922 20
12 608 ERICK LEYVA ALVARES CONCEPTO 360 00:51:27:995 18
13 605 AXEL ISAAC GAYTAN ALMAGUER RAFA SOTO 00:51:28:144 16
14 623 JORGE DE LA FUENTE IGLESIAS RR 00:51:29:959 14
15 643 CESAR ISRAEL RIVERA URRUTIA LIBRE 00:51:31:064 12
16 646 JESUS MARIO ALANIS ALVARES TOSTADO RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB 00:52:11:337 10
17 609 EDUARDO MARTINEZ FLORES CONCEPTO 360 00:52:13:900 8
18 620 FRANCISCO ERNESTO BERLANGA BARBOZA SPRINTERS-GET LIFE 00:52:52:110 6
19 645 ALDO  YAÑES AGUILERA BICIS 00:52:52:265 4
20 631 SANTIAGO MORALES MORALES FE 26 00:52:55:110 2
21 639 MARIO ANDRES REYES JUAREZ LIBRE 00:52:58:047 0
22 610 ANTONIO CHAVEZ SOTO CONCEPTO 360 00:53:24:991 0
23 644 NISSIM MAYA OVADIA LOS MAYA 00:59:18:157 0
24 606 JIMMY MAYA HEMILSON LOS MAYA 01:01:46:011 0
25 624 DANIEL TORRES RR 01:05:25:696 0
26 642 GABRIEL ALANIS MARTINEZ RR NT 0
27 604 ROBERTO ROBLES MORALES RAFA SOTO NT 0
28 625 GUSTAVO ALEJANDRO SILVA INSURANSE NTS 0

1 631 SANTIAGO MORALES MORALES FE 26
2 600 GERARDO MAURICIO BELTRAN RAMON RAFA SOTO
3 629 HECTOR VILLARREAL VILLARREAL ORVEN
4 632 ANTONIO VELAZCO FE 26
5 601 JUAN RAYMUNDO LEOS GUTIERREZ RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB

1 636 MAURICIO NARVAEZ SILVA SQUADRA ELITE
2 609 EDUARDO MARTINEZ FLORES CONCEPTO 360
3 600 GERARDO MAURICIO BELTRAN RAMON RAFA SOTO
4 601 JUAN RAYMUNDO LEOS GUTIERREZ RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB
5 631 SANTIAGO MORALES MORALES FE 26

POS. N° NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO PUNTOS
1 109 VERONICA LEAL BALDERAS SQUADRAELITE 01:02:24:012 40
2 110 ANA CECILIA DE LEON MARTINEZ SQUADRAELITE 01:07:56:682 38
3 105 MIRIAM TERESA RAMIREZ PADILLA TRIRREGIAS DOPAMINA 01:07:57:318 36
4 102 LAURA FERNANDEZ DE LOS SANTOS TRIRREGIAS DOPAMINA 01:07:58:552 34
5 113 MÓNICA PATRICIA SILVA RAZO SQUADRAELITE 01:07:58:732 32
6 106 YOLANDA IRIBARREN TRIRREGIAS DOPAMINA 01:07:59:050 30
7 101 ADRIANA PAOLA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ TRIRREGIAS DOPAMINA 01:07:59:115 28
8 107 INES ADRIANA WONG DIAZ TRIRREGIAS 01:07:59:191 26
9 115 MICHELLE CLARIOND LOZANO SQUADRA 01:07:59:656 24
10 104 CECILIA LOZANO SILLER TRIRREGIAS DOPAMINA NT 0

1 109 VERONICA LEAL BALDERAS SQUADRAELITE
2 102 LAURA FERNANDEZ DE LOS SANTOS TRIRREGIAS DOPAMINA
3 110 ANA CECILIA DE LEON MARTINEZ SQUADRAELITE
4 105 MIRIAM TERESA RAMIREZ PADILLA TRIRREGIAS
5 101 ADRIANA PAOLA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ TRIRREGIAS DOPAMINA

1 109 VERONICA LEAL BALDERAS SQUADRAELITE
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2 102 LAURA FERNANDEZ DE LOS SANTOS TRIRREGIAS DOPAMINA
3 101 ADRIANA PAOLA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ TRIRREGIAS DOPAMINA
4 110 ANA CECILIA DE LEON MARTINEZ SQUADRAELITE
5 113 MÓNICA PATRICIA SILVA RAZO SQUADRAELITE

1
2

POS. N° NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO PUNTOS
1 206 MARIA ALICIA DE LA GARZA JAUREGUI RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB 00:55:58:910 40
2 211 JESSICA TERESA ESTRELLA CANTU CHANO'S TEAM QUALITYPOST 00:55:58:987 38
3 213 DEYANIRA FLORES ELIZONDO RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB 00:55:59:210 36
4 209 RITA LUDIVINA SALAZAR LEY CHANO'S TEAM QUALITYPOST 00:56:49:240 34
5 201 ALEJANDRA ISABEL ALMAGUER ALMAGUER RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB 00:57:50:533 32
6 205 MÓNICA DANIELA GARZA DOMINGUEZ RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB 00:59:47:235 30
7 200 MARCELA GABRIELA ESCAMILLA TORRES RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB 01:01:02:884 28
8 207 TANIA CASTAÑEDA RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB 01:05:16:628 26
9 203 KAROLINA AYALA RAFA SOTO CYCLING CLUB NT 0

7
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